Yearly School Dates - Advance Notice

Spring Term
Brilliant Club to Visit Cambridge University Thur 8th Feb 2018
Harry Potter evening Wed 7th Feb 2018
3.30—-5.30 pm
Meet the Teacher Tue 13th Feb 2018

February Half Term
Mon 19th Feb—Fri 23rd Feb 2018
Training Day: Mon 26th Feb 2018
School Opens on Tue 27th Feb 2018

World Book Day Thur 1st Mar 2018
Animal Man Fri 2nd Mar 2018

@ & Parents Evening Tue 6th and Thur 8th Mar 2018
Book Fair week commencing Mon 12th Mar 2018

*Science Week: Mon 12th Mar 2018
*Whole School Dress up Mad Scientist Fri 16 Mar 2018

(*dates to be confirmed)

Year 5 Tatton Park Trip 28th & 29th Mar 2018
School Closes on Thur 29th Mar 2018

Easter Holiday
Fri 30th March to Fri 13 Apr 2018

Summer Term
School Opens Mon 16th Apr 2018
Meet the Teacher Tue 24th Apr 2018
May Half Term
May Day—Mon 7th May 2018
Mon 28th May to Fri 1 June 2018

Training Day: Mon 4th June 2018
Meet the Teacher Tue 19th June 2018
Parents Evening Tue 3rd and Thur 5th July 2018
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End of School Year
School Closes for children @ 3.20 pm Fri 20th July 2018
Training Days Mon 23rd and Tue 24th July 2018

Please check next newsletter for Event updates

All dates correct at the time of printing




